Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2015

Race Date
October 07, 2015 Final Team Results
Boys
F/IS Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 7 Neuqua Valley Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):25 Average Time: 15:50.1
1 1895 Zach Kinne 9 1 1 15:24.2 15:24.2 0:00.0
2 1966 Daniel Winek 10 2 3 15:30.1 30:54.3 0:05.9
3 1892 Ryan Kennedy 10 3 6 15:47.0 46:41.4 0:22.8
4 1844 Tyler Bombacino 10 8 14 16:07.8  1:02:49.2 0:43.6
5 1891 Chris Keeley 9 11 25 16:21.4  1:19:10.7 0:57.2
6 1938 Quinton Quagliano 10 (14) (39) 16:23.2  1:35:33.9 0:59.0
7 1889 Alex Johnson 10 (20) (59) 16:33.4  1:52:07.4 1:09.2
Team - 11 Yorkville Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):93 Average Time: 16:32.6
1 2110 Patrick Black 10 6 6 15:59.8 15:59.8 0:00.0
2 2097 Matt Cox 10 10 16 16:18.1 32:17.9 0:18.3
3 2101 Alex Loos 9 22 38 16:35.3 48:53.3 0:35.5
4 2107 Ben Summers 10 26 64 16:51.2  1:05:44.5 0:51.4
5 2108 Ben Tholen 9 29 93 16:58.7  1:22:43.2 0:58.9
6 2103 Eric Naumann 10 (42) (134) 17:16.7  1:39:59.9 1:16.8
Team - 1 Glenbard West Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):103 Average Time: 16:35.1
1 1052 Cameron Benes 10 5 5 15:59.4 15:59.4 0:00.0
2 1059 Rory Cavan 9 17 22 16:30.0 32:29.4 0:30.5
3 1086 Stephen Moody 9 23 45 16:37.2 49:06.7 0:37.8
4 1094 lan Repking 9 25 70 16:45.4  1:05:52.1 0:46.0
5 1080 Luke Malek 10 33 103 17:03.6  1:22:55.8 1:04.2
6 1101 Sam Travers 10 (45) (148) 17:19.8  1:40:15.6 1:20.3
7 1083 JP McHargue 10 (51) (199) 17:26.1  1:57:41.7 1:26.6
Team - 2 Hinsdale Central Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):106 Average Time: 16:34.1
1 1167 Sean O'Connell 10 7 7 16:02.3 16:02.3 0:00.0
2 1193 Steven Zaher 10 12 19 16:22.7 32:25.0 0:20.3
3 1127 Neil Cumberland 10 19 38 16:31.7 48:56.7 0:29.3
4 1190 Colin Yandel 10 21 59 16:33.7  1:05:30.5 0:31.4
5 1156 Matt Kusak 9 47 106 17:20.2  1:22:50.7 1:17.9
6 1179 Sam Schiavitti 10 (48) (154) 17:21.6  1:40:12.3 1:19.2
7 1181 Fletcher Spillers 9 (52) (206) 17:26.5 1:57:38.9 1:24.1
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Race Date
October 07, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - 13 Downers Grove North

Team Score (places):119

2167 Matthew Moravec
2164 Sam McCool
2160 Brendan Lockerby
2137 Miles Christensen
2166 Tyler Mertes

2133 Reilly Britt

2176 Jack Ramsden
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Team - 8 Plainfield North
Team Score (places):139

1998 Ethan Prior
1976 Spencer Brandt
2007 lan Willoughby
1980 Sam Horvath
2001 Carter Thurman
1971 Jack Anderson
1997 Ethan Patel
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Team - 4 Minooka
Team Score (places):151

1361 Jordan Freese
1368 Cody Hoshell
1358 Mark Dames
1364 Connor Gedwill
1369 Seth Joder
1349 Nick Beck
1402 Luke Talbot
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Team - 5 Naperville Central
Team Score (places):175

1494 Adam Balutowski
1533 Luke Laboe

1498 Patrick Blazek

1529 Seth Klein-Collins
1549 Scott Morgan

1510 Tyler Evans

1518 CHASE GUSEWELLE
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Boys
F/IS Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:45.8
9 9 16:17.7 16:17.7 0:00.0
18 27 16:30.3 32:48.1 0:12.6
27 54 16:54.2 49:42.4 0:36.5
28 82 16:58.4  1:06:40.8 0:40.6
37 119 17:08.6  1:23:49.4 0:50.9
(42) (161) 17:17.8  1:41:07.2 1:00.1
(64) (225) 17:50.9  1:58:58.2 1:33.2
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 16:52.0
15 15 16:26.3 16:26.3 0:00.0
24 39 16:39.8 33:06.2 0:13.4
30 69 16:59.2 50:05.5 0:32.9
31 100 17:00.2  1:07:05.7 0:33.8
39 139 17:14.4  1:24:20.2 0:48.0
(57) (196) 17:30.5 1:41:50.7 1:04.1
(58) (254) 17:30.6  1:59:21.4 1:04.2
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 16:50.0
4 4 15:47.4 15:47.4 0:00.0
16 20 16:29.7 32:17.2 0:42.3
34 54 17:05.0 49:22.2 1:17.6
43 97 17:18.1 1:06:40.3 1:30.7
54 151 17:29.6  1:24:10.0 1:42.2
(59) (210) 17:32.0 1:41:42.0 1:44.6
(62) (272) 17:44.2  1:59:26.3 1:56.8
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 17:04.1
13 13 16:22.7 16:22.7 0:00.0
35 48 17:06.3 33:29.0 0:43.5
38 86 17:12.9 50:41.9 0:50.1
40 126 17:15.4  1:07:57.3 0:52.6
49 175 17:23.2  1:25:20.5 1:00.4
(50) (225) 17:25.3  1:42:45.8 1:02.5
(56) (281) 17:30.0 2:00:15.9 1:07.2
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Race Date

October 07, 2015

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2015
Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:07.3
0:18.4
0:19.9
0:27.8
0:29.3
0:35.6

0:00.0
0:10.1
0:13.9
1:46.0
1:59.0
2:02.9
2:06.8

Boys
F/IS Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Team - 6 Naperville North Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):211 Average Time: 17:15.0
1 1679 Jonathan Cassano 10 32 32 17:00.3 17:00.3
2 1713 Hugh McKee 10 36 68 17:07.6 34:08.0
3 1686 Sasha Dresbach 9 44 112 17:18.7 51:26.7
4 1716 Liam Moore 10 46 158 17:20.2  1:08:47.0
5 1747 Kyle Wright 9 53 211 17:28.1 1.26:15.1
6 1682 Matt Cherry 9 (55) (266) 17:29.6  1:43:44.7
7 1740 Nick Valle 10 (60) (326) 17:35.9  2:01:20.7
Team - 3 Metea Valley Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):322 Average Time: 18:28.8
1 1218 Adhi Karthik 9 61 61 17:39.0 17:39.0
2 1226 Benjamin Malloy 9 63 124 17:49.2 35:28.2
3 1217 Philip Kalitka 9 65 189 17:52.9 53:21.1
4 1240 Sriman Poladi 9 66 255 19:25.0 1.12:46.1
5 1247 Ashwin Saxena 9 67 322 19:38.1 1:32:24.2
6 1201 Carl Calarde 9 (68) (390) 19:41.9  1:52:06.2
7 1219 Saif Kazmi 9 (69) (459) 19:45.8  2:11:52.0
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